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Bishop England
Buford

North Central
Edisto
Timberland
Academic Magnet
Marion

Bridges Prep
Bamberg-Erhardt
Chesterfield
Cheraw

East Clarendon
Cross

Burke

Barnwell

Whale Branch
Military Magnet
Andrew Jackson

Points 1
176
173
157

1425
127.5
113
61.5
61

49

47

42

37

37

33

22
18.5
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